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GPO Jacket No. 560-102
Print Order 61540
Rise Business Services, LLC
Job=AZ15 5/1/2019

OO OO0
Box Number= AZ15012

Claim Begin-End: AMC440522-AMC440525

1 Initial Receipt
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AMC # DATE CLOSED ADJ INITIAL REMARKS




United States Department of the Interior

Bureau of Land Management

DIV OF LANDS, MINRLS & ENERGY

ONE N CENTRAL AVE
PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -4427
Phone: 602-417-9200

Receipt

No: 3723540

Transaction

#: 3828710

Date of Transaction: 12/15/2016

CUSTOMER:

DAVID H BOYLE
714 S MAIN ST »
AU GRES.MI 48703-9702 US DE

C20 206

)
R~

LINE QTY

DESCRIPTION

UNIT
REMARKS PRICE TOTAL

1 |4.00

LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS-
NEW,UNADJUD, ONE OR MORE AUTH NOS/
NEW MINING CLAIM PROCESSING FEE
CASES: AM(C440522/$20.00, AMC440523/$20.00,
AMC440524/$20.00, AMC440525/$20.00

-n/a- 80.00

2 ||14.00

LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS-
NEW,UNADJUD, ONE OR MORE AUTH NOS /
NEW MINING CLAIM PROCESSING FEE
CASES: AM(C440522/$37.00, AMC440523/$37.00,
AMC440524/$37.00, AMC440525/$37.00

-n/a- 148.00

3 |14.00

LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS-
NEW,UNADJUD, ONE OR MORE AUTH NOS /
NEW MINING CLAIMS MAINTENANCE FEE

AMC440524/$155.00, AMC440525/$155.00

CASES: AMC440522/$155.00, AMC440523/$155.00,

-n/a - 620.00

TOTAL: $848.00

PAYMENT INFORMATION

rol

AMOUNT?|(848.00

_|[POSTMARKED:|[12/08/2016

TYPE:||CHECK

| RECEIVED:|[12/14/2016

=

CHECK NO{[1353

S | S | S— S—

NAME:||BOYLE, DAVID H
714 S MAIN ST
AU GRES MI 48703-9702 US

REMARKS




This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a portion
of the official electronic record contained therein.



NOTICE!!

These documents have been scanned!

Do not place un-scanned documents beneath this notice!

Do not remove this notice from this file!

GPO Jacket No. 560-102
Print Order 61540
Rise Business Services, LLC
Job=AZ15 5/1/2019

0 0 A O
Box Number= AZ15012

OO 0 O OO
Claim Begin-End: AMC440522-AMC440525

2 Correspondence

AARINRINIINON ~ azt0125  Avcasosts amoasteo



NO
DOCUMENTS
FOUND



NOTICE!!

These documents have been scanned!

Do not place un-scanned documents beneath this notice!

Do not remove this notice from this file!

GPO Jacket No. 560-102
Print Order 61540
Rise Business Services, LLC
Job=AZ15 5/1/2019

Box Number= AZ15012
AU 0 0 0 R

Claim Begin-End: AMC440522-AMC440525

3 Transfers

AN az10r25  Avcasosteavcastre:
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DOCUMENTS
FOUND



NOTICE!!

These documents have been scanned!

Do not place un-scanned documents beneath this notice!

Do not remove this notice from this file!

GPO Jacket No. 560-102
Print Order 61540
Rise Business Services, LLC

Job=AZ15 5/1/2019

Box Number= AZ15012
0D 1 O OO0 OO

Claim Begin-End: AMC440522-AMC440525

4 Annual Filings
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YN0 229
David H Boyle (f(fO g A 2\

714 South Main Street

Au Gres, Michigan 48703 “M B 2 39\

(989) 876 6521 — davidhboyle@gmail.com

July 31, 2017

Dept of the Interior
U.S. Bureau of Land Management 3>
One North Central Ave, Suite 800 -
Phoenix, Arizona 85004-4427 =

LO € o Z- 90 LiL.
EIYERER

Dear Sir or Ms.,

Enclosed please find Maintenance Fee forms for 22 placer mining claims named
Mag 01 through Mag 22, as described on the forms.

Also enclosed is my check for $3,410.00 to cover the $155.00 fee per claim. Please

send original copies to my address above. If more information is needed, please
let me know.

Thank you,

David H Boyle




David H Boyle
714 South Main Street
Au Gres, Michigan 48703
(989) 876 6521 — davidhboyle@gmail.com

July 31, 2017

Dept of the Interior

U.S. Bureau of Land Management
One North Central Ave, Suite 800
Phoenix, Arizona 85004-4427

Dear Sir or Ms.,

Y¥0229
14052
i ETEP

LO€ o 2- 90 Ll
W Y s R e

Enclosed please find Maintenance Fee forms for 22 placer mining claims named

Mag 01 through Mag 22, as described on the forms.

Also enclosed is my check for $3,410.00 to cover the $155.00 fee per claim. Please
send original copies to my address above. If more information is needed, please

let me know.

Thank you,

David H Boyle

NTERER
AUG 0 4 2017 §

BY:;MAQ"___,;




MAINTENANCE FEE PAYMENT
. e 3
ClaimantName: DAV/d H. BoYLE = =5
Address:_TIY% S+ MAIY STREET BLM I
City: AV _GRES _state:M/. Zip: 448703 Date = ., .5
Stamp N ) =
Telephona_Cﬂl_ﬁ'ﬂiﬁL_ > z
dnwdﬂ BoYLE A QLA - CoM ~ U R
S'gnaﬁ'fe e A M_Q. ; =54
Q Ched(helelfﬂussachangeofaddlas. : -~
LINE AMC : COUNTY RECORDER .
OlLA Coo Ty i
1 |4402297] MAg o/ 20/6- Ollcae NNe 6N |ILE | &
(6iLA CouwTy
2 |449230 | MAG o 20/6=011027 NN, (6N | //F | &
~ GILA CoUwty
3 440231 MAG o3 2016 -01102@ wM. 4N |IE | &
GA Covmwt Y
4 |449232 | MAG o¥ 20/6-011029 wme |6V | 1E | §
GitA CovwTy -
s |v40133)| mMac of 2oti-0/l030 _wme |ew |l |7
Gila covwry ,
6 |4¥o522 N Mas vé 2017 -000¥5% vl |6N |IIE | 7
' L 1kA Co on TY
7 |4H0523 MAG o7 017-000 455 ML 6NV | I/E |8
J GiLa CoomTY
8 §A%d] Maroe o 2017—000 w56 WL 6N |1/ |18
' Gilir CcovwTy
9 |¥#¥05d5 -1 MAG o9 1o/? —000457 wmL |6V VILE |19
Giwa CovwTY
10 |44#3332.~-| MA6 /o0 20/7-0037¢1 _nNmL |6N |1IE 7
List additional claims on Form MCF114. No. of Claims*: ) 9— x$155=3f/ 0.
CheckNoI(‘SOI/ Init.
Bureau of Land Management Receipt No.: M&
Arizona State Office For BLM Use Ouly
www.bim.qov/az/
* $155 per lode mining clairh, mill site, or tunnel site; and $155 for each 20 acres Form: MCF112
or portion thereof for et o i claim, Revised July 2014

Thisﬁumismﬂabbﬁmﬂnemwwuﬂmybermuhm
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United States Department of the Interior

Bureau of Land Management
DIV OF LANDS, MINRLS & ENERGY
ONE N CENTRAL AVE

PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -4427 No:

Phone: 602-417-9200

Receipt

3919276

Transaction #: 4028764
Date of Transaction: 08/03/2017

| CUSTOMER:

DAVID HBOYLE
714 S MAIN ST
AU GRES,MI 48703-9702 US

LINE
QTY DESCRIPTION REMARKS PRICE TOTAL

UNIT

LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS-
1 [[1.00

CASES: AMC440229/$3410.00

NOT NEW-UNADJUD,ONE AUTH NO. ONLY / |[MAINT FEE n/a- [13410.00
MINING CLAIM MONEY RECEIVED 2018 (22) ’

TOTAL:| $3,410.00

| PAYMENT INFORMATION

|

1| AMOUNT:|3410.00 _|[POSTMARKED:[[07/31/2017

| TYPE:[CHECK |

| CHECK NO{[1391

|
RECEIVED:{08/02/2017 ]
|

NAME:|BOYLE, DAVID H
714 S MAIN ST
AU GRES MI 48703-9702 US

I REMARKS

|

L

]

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a portion

of the official electronic record contained therein.



440522,

David H Boyle
714 South Main Street
Au Gres, Michigan 48703
(989) 876 6521 — davidhboyle@gmail.com

2 i3
M o

= 3

December 24, 2016 N ;

> 0 R

Bureau of Land Management ;:1:5 U j
Arizona State Office = -
O

One North Central Ave, Suite 800
Phoenix, Arizona 85004-4427

Dear Sir or Ms.,

I am enclosing my “Notice Of Intention To Hold Mining Claims” for filing with your
office. The names of the claims are Mag 06, Mag 07, Mag 08, and Mag 09. They
are located in Township 6 N; Range 11E; GSRB&M, Gila County, Arizona. The
claims were located on November 03, 2016 and the AMC numbers are:

440522 — Mag 06
440523 — Mag 07
440524 — Mag 08
440525 — Mag 09

| am enclosing my check for $40.00 for the filing fees of $10.00 per claim. Please
send original copy to my address above. If more information is needed, please let

me know. Thank you.

Sincerely,
N

e e - /) P =) /
ol A e oo

David H Boyle



NOTICE OF INTENTION TO HOLD MINING CLAIMS/SITES
When Recorded Return Document to:

David H, Boy tLs
Tl A Sovrd (MAIN STRET
Ay GRES. MICH QAN LS T3

O Check hereifthisis a change of address.
Telephone: (22 9) P74 — &5/

E-mail Address: CAY/ o H B0 YLE @) g MAK o

I (We) intend to hold the claims(s) and/or site(s) listed below for the calendar
file a Notice of Intent to Hold in the county where the claim (s) is located.

Reason for filing a Notice of Intent to Hold instead of an assessment work filing (check one):

BLM
Date
Stamp

CTPY YIHE T

Iy v Ziv o

bZ 12 o b 330 Ul

Q Maintenance fee was paid to maintain claim(s) during this assessment year.
U Mill or tunnel sites.
@ Claim(s) was located during the current assessment year.
QO BLM has deferred assessment work (attach copy of decision granting deferment, or pending petition for
deferment including date petition was filed.)
. AMC COUNTY RECORDER
IF\;r;e NUMBER CLAIM/SITE NAME DATA (if available) TWP RNG SEC
(S » ’ el
1 |[#teS A IMAG 06 s | 11E T
2 |#40533| Mae O SN |/E | 1¢
3 |woSlYMAyG oY oN |12 |1Y
4 |$H0I5 | MAa 09 6N |1 ) ¥
5
6
7
8
9
10

Form: MCF110
Revised July 2014
Page 1 of 2

year 20 LZ_ , and | (We) have filed or will



NOTICE OF INTENTION TO HOLD MINING CLAIMS/SITES

page 2

1. State of Arizona, County of

BLM
Date
Stamp
-r- ~o )
e = -
(o0 L= ad
[ [y )
) PR -y
= o3 -
- ™ 5
T -0 "
o U
/LA N
s N
e

2.\(Name) DAVIE . BV E

3. Reside at (Address) /. /"'7‘ SeuTi MAIV  STRELET

City AU (RES County A4V AC _ state 11/ - Zip/ 87673 being duly sworn, depose and
say that | am a citizen of the United States, more than eighteen years of age, that all of the facts set forth in this
notice, subject to the provisions and penalties of 18 U.S.C. 1001 pertaining to the filing of false, fictitious, or fraudulent
statements with the United States, are true and correct according to the best of my knowledge, information and belief.

4. Owner’s name and address (If not shown in Items 1-3 above).

5. Dated: i l‘( rl% ‘)S%éat(ﬁre:

Bureau of Land Management
Arizona State Office

‘YWW bim gov/az

@/M#» Cef,@/;y@v

No. of Claims: éé x$10= éﬂ&
Check No: / 29¢  Init. WK

r'd ¢

Receipt No.:
For BLM Use Ouly

Form: MCF110

Revised July 2014
Page 2 of 2

This form is available from the Arizona Geological Survey and may be reproduced.



Receipt Page 1 of 1

United States Department of the Interior

Bureau of Land Management Receipt
DIV OF LANDS, MINRLS & ENERGY
ONE N CENTRAL AVE
PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -4427 No: 3733292
Phone: 602-417-9200

Transaction #: 3838670
Date of Transaction: 12/30/2016

CUSTOMER:

DAVID HBOYLE
714 S MAIN ST
AU GRES,MI 48703-9702 US

LINE |l 1y DESCRIPTION REMARKS P‘{gICTE TOTAL

LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS-
NOT NEW-UNADJUD,ONE AUTH NO. ONLY /
MINING CLAIM MONEY RECEIVED

CASES: AMC440522/$40.00

1 1.00 2016 NOI/4 || -n/a- 40.00

TOTAL: $40.00

PAYMENT INFORMATION |
Ll AMOUNT:[[40.00 |[POSTMARKED:|[12/27/2016 |
| TYPE:||[CHECK |l RECEIVED:|[12/29/2016 |
| CHECK NO{[1356 |

NAME:||BOYLE, DAVID H
714 S MAIN ST
AU GRES MI 48703-9702 US

| REMARKS |

| |

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a portion
of the official electronic record contained therein.

NTERE
JAN -3 2017

Bty
v

http://ilmnirm0Oap301/cgibin/cbsp/zorder 12/30/2016
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NOTICE!!

These documents have been scanned!

Do not place un-scanned documents beneath this notice!

Do not remove this notice from this file!

GPO Jacket No. 560-102
Print Order 61540
Rise Business Services, LLC
Job=AZ15 5/1/2019

Box Number= AZ15012

0 00
Claim Begin-End: AMC440522-AMC440525

5 Miscellaneous

||II"|| |II||| |I|I "I" lII"I II l“l AZ15012-3 AMC440519-AMC441162



David H Boyle
714 South Main Street
Au Gres, Michigan 48703
(989) 876 6521 — davidhboyle@gmail.com

December 8, 2016
Dept of the Interior
U.S. Bureau of Land Management

One North Central Ave, Suite 800
Phoenix, Arizona 85004-4427

Dear Sir or Ms.,

| have located four 20 acre placer claims when in Arizona during November, 2016
and have enclosed the claim forms and maps for filing with your office.

The claims are located in Gila County and are named Mag 06 thru Mag 09.

I am enclosing my check for $848.00 to cover the filing fees of $212.00 per claim.
Please send original copies to my address above. If more information is needed,

please let me know. Thank you. - o 2
5 2 7
i m 2 T
Sincerely, = a8 ‘F
_ x> = 72
= T =
David H Boyle N7
= = -
pod

XA NIRRT



NOTICE!!

These documents have been scanned!

Do not place un-scanned documents beneath this notice!

Do not remove this notice from this file!

GPO Jacket No. 560-102
Print Order 61540

Rise Business Services, LLC
Job=AZ15 5/1/2019

Box Number= AZ15012

0O 00O G
Claim Begin-End: AMC440522-AMC440525

6 Location Notices-Amendments and Supporting Documents

AIVARIIRNNNN  az1s0r25  amossosto-avcastre:



MINING CLAIM STATUS REPORT
Data Entered: [Z/‘Z,o//é A~

MTP Checked By: /Z /2o

GEO Checked By: /2/ Qo /l4 Latr.

LEAD SERIAL NUMBER:

thru

AMC_LADS DD

ave _Hp5 28

NUMBER OF CLAIMS & TYPE: CHARGES:

¥0-0)

LY )

(2 2000

WﬁDD

LODE Processing Fee @ $20= S

i—(i PLACER Location Fee @ $37= $
ASSOCIATION PLACER Maintenance Fee @ $155= §$

MILL SITE Add’l Maint Fee for Assoc Placer=§$

TUNNEL SITE SUBTOTAL S

TOTAL ACREAGE: Q\D Per Claim Other Fees S
PRgE i Other Fees S
NUMBER OF LOCATORS: | TOTAL $

vV
344 00

DOCUMENTS RECEIVED VIA :

Mail [ V]

Over-the-Counter [ ]

oA ILE

LEGAL DESCRIPTION:

TIMELY FILED: Yes[+] No[ |

T R SEC 7, / 8/

T R sec !

T R SEC

T R SEC

T R SEC
BIM[ ] FOREST SERVICE [ ] SUBJTOPL359: Yes[ ] No[ ]
WILDERNESS AREA [ ] —

SPLITESTATE: N/A[ ] SX[ | PX[ ] OTHER[ ] —
SRHA[ | Was proper Notice filed if located on SHRA Land? Yes|[ ] No[ ]

RECONVEYED MINERALS ON BLM LAND REQUIRE OPENING ORDER FROM 1944 TO 1993:

Open to Entry On N/AL ]
COMMENTS/STATUS: VOID[ ] PARTIALLY VOID [ ] PVT MINERALS [ ] WITHDRAWN LANDS [ ]
OTHER[ ]

[ ] Claimant acknowledges that portions of the following claim(s) site(s) may be void or voidable.

Printed Name of Claimant Signature of Claimant

********************FlNAL ADJUD'CATION********************

DATE :ZJ/SZ ) QQ | 7 )

INITIALS



2
-3 '_:;': ;"Z.
- S
N
LOCATION NOTICE FOR PLACER MINING CLAIM e T . '%
gy’ — AR
NOTICE IS HEREBY GIVEN thatthe . MAG O b > £ A
BLM = 10V -2
placer mining claim has been located by Date ~ -
Stamp zZ 3
DAavi d H. BoYLE whose current mailing » &
addressis_"7/ 4 Sourrt MAIN STREET
AU GRES, MICHIZAN 48703 .
The general course of this claim is Mh?f # 70 SoUTH
GiLA

and it is situated in
County, Arizona.
This claimis /320

feet in length and &€60

feet in width. This claim runs from the
location monument on which this location notice is posted approximately 66
direction fo-the N W

feetina WZE. WEST
end line and _/ ,39.0 feetina cf QUTH _direction to the S w
This claim is marked by four monuments, one at each corner of the claim

_é /\/ , Range //

end line.

)

The location monument on which this notice is posted is situated within Section 2 Township
y=3 .

Township
Gila Salt River Base and Meridian, Arizona. This claim encompasses ---

portions of the following legal subdivision(s) if Iocated by legal subdivision or the following quarter section (s), =1
section (s), Township (s) and Range (s) W;L

; SEg [ SE4 Seemw 7, NS
Twp. 6V, R/ E, Gila Covw Ty

Gila Salt River Base and Meridian, Arizona
The locality of this claim with reference to some natural object or permanent monument and additional

information (if any) concerning its locality are as follows: THE JONPER Canyow CREEK
IS LocaTEY AT 7HE SoutHwsEsT CornnVER
MAG 06 Mrinivg

OF  THE
C Lt
DATED AND POSTED on the ground this ~J2.D _day of A@vS4ZaC_20/¢,
LOCATOR (s) ~d
Davied H, BoyYLE

Form MCF102
Revised July 2005
This form is available from the Arizona Department of Mines & Mineral Resources and may be reproduced



MINING CLAIM MAP
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* Scale : 1" = 2000 feet /A
1. The above map depicts the M/q G O é mining claim, which is located in Section (s)
SEVEN ( 72, Township 6 /V o0R 7/4_,Range / [ LAS ‘f', Gila and Salt River Base and Meridian,
GiLA County, Arizona.

2. The type of corner and location monuments used are as follows: woo o/ P OSTS ,4/\/0/
Rocks 47 Base ofF PosTs.

3. The beir—ings and d/istances in degrees and feet between claim corners are as depicted on the map.
W, §£4 , SE-4 SecTren 7, TéW, Zg {fbi";:\ COUMTH  Form MCF100a
Revised July 2005

This form is available from the Arizona Department of Mines & Mineral Resources and may be reproduced.
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LOCATION NOTICE FOR PLACER MINING CLAIM =T =3
O Amendment  BLM Serial # 5 T 5
NOTICE IS HEREBY GIVEN thatthe_ MAG  ©O7 BLM :? o ‘
placer mining claim has been located by ]S)::zp = ; 2
DAV/ c‘/ H. BoYLE whose current mailing
address is 7/’7‘ SovrH MAIN STREET
AUV GRES, MicHigan 48703
The general course of this claim is VIRTH 72.S guTH and itis situatedin_ G ¢ L A

County, Arizona. This claimis_/ 339 feetinlengthand_ 6 8O  feet in width.

28 Total Claim Acreage. This claim runs from the location monument on which this location notice is
posted at the LE_ comner of the claim approximately 660 feetina_ WL S 7 direction to the
N W  endiine and 1320 feetina_SoUTH _ direction to the Sw end line. This claim is
marked by four monuments, one at each comer of the claim.
The location monument on which this notice is posted is situated within Section 8 , Township
;b_ Mﬂﬂ . Range _l_ EAST , Gila Salt River Base and Meridian, Arizona. This claim encompasses
portions of the following legal subdivision(s) |f located by Iegal subdwnsnon or the following quarter section(s),
section(s), Township(s) and Range(s) £ = J_. N ‘Vﬁ NE 7 SEcT79/M g
ﬁ:’P A /‘/ R/ E GCilA COUA/ 7¥¢ AZ-.  GilaSaltRiver Base and Meridian, Arizona.
The locality of this claim with reference to some natural object or permanent monument and additional information
(if any) concerning its locality are as follows: _THE NORTHEAST CoRNER oF MAG 07
IS LocaTEd ON TJUNRER Cryion CREEK—TINTD [FaAsIN Guad.
7.5 32RIES  T2P0 MAP The above information is shown on the attached map.
DATED AND POSTED on the ground this \J £0 __ day of /8¢S4raf51_  208(.
M LOCATOR(s) [1 AGENT
PrintName(s) ___ DAV id . BoOYLE
signature(s) (T o= H- ﬂ“?’;’é/ Form MCF102

Revised July 2014
This form is available from the Arizona Geological Survey and may be reproduced.
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MINING CLAIM MAP
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1. The above map depicts the __ MA & O7

mining claim, which is located in Section (s)
18 , Township & NoRTi+  Range /I __/ZAST | Gilaand Salt River Base and Meridian,
&rLA

County, Arizona. Total claim acreage is _ 7 WENTY (2 0) AcRES

2. The type of comer and location monuments used are as foliows: wWood [fosT7Ts Avd
RocKS a1 [FATE OF [F25TS,

3. The bearings and distances in degrees and feet between claim comers and to a public land survey monument
are as depicted on the map.

4. If the claim is a placer or millsite claim with exterior limits conforming to legal subdivisions of the public survey,
/ L o T

provide a legal description of the claim £4 S NWz A/E?L Secrion (8 Tup &N

Rt E GBiLA CoovTyY GSRB¥M, ARIZONA-

Form MCF100a
Revised July 2014
This form is available from the Arizona Geology Survey and may be reproduced
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LOCATION NOTICE FOR PLACER MINING CLAIM
{1 Amendment BLM Serial #

NOTICE IS HEREBY GIVEN thatthe . M A6 AT BLM
Dat
placer mining claim has been located by S;,;p

DA v/ OI /‘/ - RBo Mwhose current mailing
addressis 7/ 4 SouvTH MA I‘I\/ ST REET
AV BRES Miciigaw 4P 703
The general course of this claim is MontT# 12 Sour# and it is situated in ;—7-
County, Arizona. This claimis /32 O feetinlengthand & & ©  feetin widtt?>
;LO Total Claim Acreage. This claim runs from the location monument on which this location notice is
posted at the ﬂé corner of the claim approximately €60 feetina WEST direction to the
MW _ endineand /329 feetina Jour4 _directiontothe_ S W endline. This claim is
marked by four monuments, one at each comer of the claim.
The location monument on which this notice is posted is situated within Section / ﬁ , Township
é Nog124,Range /! /ZA37", Gila Salt River Base and Meridian, Arizona. This claim encompasses
portions of the following legal subdivision(s) if located by legal subdivision or the following quarter section(s),
section(s), Township(s) and Range(s) W= » JSw ’él— 5 NE ’Z,,Z ) SEct7e8/ [ 8 .
Zip. 6N, RUE, GILA Couw T¥ AZ. GiasatRiver Base and Meridian, Arizona
The locality of this claim with reference to some natural object or permanent monument and additional information
(if any) conceming its locality are as follows: _THZE NoRTH £AST™ Co PNER o F
MAG 0f (S LocaTsEd on Jon i pi=nr  CaNion CREEK
SHOWN ¢ TonyTO BASIN Tope MAL. The above information is shown on the attached map.
DATED AND POSTED on the ground this~y 29 ___day of A4“S4e€ 20 / 6.
LOCATOR(s) [0 AGENT
PintNames) DAV id #H.BoYL £
Signature(s) 49/ W:/ 1‘4 W Form MCF102

Revised July 2014
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This form is available from the Arizona Geological Survey and may be reproduced.

HeSunwiouy



e
o~

MINING CLAIM MAP
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1. The above map depicts the MAG o 8 mining claim, which is located in Section (s)
/8 Township & MNeRTH .Range_// FAS57 Gilaand Salt River Base and Meridian,
&iLA County, Arizona. Total claim acreage is TJwWENTY -(20 ) AcES

2. The type of comer and location monuments used are as follows: Wood /OO ST ,/M/Q/
RockKs AT BasE oF [[07575.

3. The bearings and distances in degrees and feet between claim comers and to a public land survey monument

are as depicted on the map.

4. if the claim is a placer or millsite claim with exterior limits confonmng to legal subdms:ons of the public survey,
provide a legal description of the claim w/- ﬁ S W7-74 /V E Zf 52’ cT/oV / X
‘7Z/I/ /Q/[E GS Rqu/"l Gila CounTy, AP/ZOA/A

Form MCF100a
Revised July 2014

This form is available from the Arizona Geology Survey and may be reproduced.
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LOCATION NOTICE FOR PLACER MINING CLAIM

NOTICE I8 HEREBY GVENthathe__ M AG 0 9 b )

placer mining claim has been locatedby | Dats =2 8 i
Lavid H.BoYLE whose curent maling | " 3 %’ ‘j
addressis 7/ SouTw MAIWN SrpsE1— >< = 3
AY GRES, Michigin (#9703 _ > 4 5
_&,‘l"}wmd"udﬂmh /]/aﬂ?’ﬂ"/?57001'/-/ w.gﬁu.?hf
County, Arizona,

Tacamis /20  teetinienghrang & £O feet in width. This ciaim runs from the

po:ﬁonsofmefolowlnglogdmavidon(s)Hbﬂbdbybgdwwumwﬂnbﬂovdngmm(s).
K, NEH Ned <o
secﬂon(s).TomsHp(s)deango(s) W . Z o SECT’MW /8,

DATED AND POSTED on the ground this 704 dayof A e e85 20 ¢ ¢,
LOCATOR(s) __ Dgv/e! M. [ o¥s £

GZSURTIY
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RUN TIME: 12:46 PM RUN DATE: 12/20/2016
DEPARTMENT OF INTERIOR Page 1 of 1

BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT

Input Parameters for Geographic Report with Land

System Id = CR

Admin State = AZ
Geo State =

Casetype Begins With

Case Disp Txt = AUTHORIZED, CANCELLED, EXPIRED, PENDING, REJECTED, RELINQUISHED, WITHDRAWN

Mer Twp Rng =
Section =

Mtrs =14 0060N 0110E 007, 14 0060N 0110E 018, 14 0060N 0110E 999

Commodity =
Commodity Txt =

Pending Org =

Pend Org Decode =

Total Rows Returned: 0

NO WARRANTY IS MADE BY BLM FOR USE OF THE DATA
FOR PURPOSES NOT INTENDED BY BLM



TOWNSHIP 6 NORTH RANGE 11 EAST OF THE GILA AND SALT RIVER MERIDIAN, ARIZONA

GiLA COUNTY STATUS OF PUBLIC DOMAIN
LAND AND MINERAL TMTLES
44133 133086 124002 1714018 |4 403 V54016 1240,0 114003 |4 4000 134000 124000 114000 |4 4000 134000 12400C 114000 | 4400, 134004 124006 114009 |4 4008 134006 ‘24004 114000
- + A . 4 . L a4 . L i A 4 a4 £ . 4 . - - 4 . L €L 1
i 8
. INDEX TO SEGREGATED TRACTS
6 4139 e 5 4 3 2 ! RESURVEY ORIGINAL SURVEY
TRACTNO | T R |SEC SUBDIVISION
——
7 avze R —
A 22117
W0 Recon
1 Al M
3428 T
!
L
s H
AZA 27784
A0 Recon
- [ s
e rﬁ 8 9 10 & 2
FOR_ORDERS AFFECTING DISPOSAL OR USE OF
UNIGENTIFIED_LANDS WITHDRAWN FOR _CLASSIFICATION,
2387 ' MINERALS, WATER AND/OF OTHER PUBLIC PURPOSES,
REFER 7O INDEX OF MISCELLANEQUS DOCUMENTS
—— 4 ’ ] T All_Ip Inciuaea n Wal Janto NF Proc 795 1,/13/1908
I
! : A _Ip_included i Deterrmmation Area
- _{ p L PL_I67 AR 028742
2 3883
5 seed — 17 16 15 14 13 -—
[ sees :
|
I
1 3888 T T
L 4 I
2 3886
Fowed 19 20 21 22 23 24
181887
o ———
L -
43882
|
1 3884 T
-Z mE7 "
= -
- 30 29 28 27 26 25
“ ug‘j I _
32 33 34 35 36
[srer]
1A .
|4 38 03‘:_ ] .‘_
201105 |
| | o/c ANy Lot 3348'38°N
P10 7420 Long 11109'34"W
W Rooseweit
e Exansion VARG STATEMENT [ _CURRENT TO Di GSR Mer
SCALE in chains Thie piat 15 the Bureau's Record of Title, ang shoud be Jasd ~ PV 7 6 N
050 0 % W o aly 08 G apnic dupioy o the townihd survey aote . Rec 9-28-2008
arou heraon g not caflct ile changes whch may have bean | R_MNE

effactsd by lateral movements. of fivers o other bodies of water
Reler 1o the codasiral surveys for afficxal Survay niarmotior



P R I 0 R I TY® B FOLRPS AT, Retail '

?’\.’"f‘r"\";'-"’
T BRI

* MAIL % gLM A7 &1 E OFFIGE US POSTAGE PAID Q
10 OFC 1b P = 1b $730

DATE OF DELIVERY SPECIFIED*

PRESS FIRMLY TO SEAL I

el Y A7 GHA Origin: 48703 :

(% USPS TRACKING™ INCLUDED* ‘{?wl“fﬁ’h'””J Destination: 85004 E
0 Lb 2.60 0z >

E‘

$  INSURANCE INCLUDED * e seoa0210 1004 3
Z=2) PICKUP AVAILABLE £
Dot oty PRIORITY MAIL ®2-Day 8

estic O @

g

5

Expected Delivery Day: 12/12/2016 co41 :

£

USPS TRACKING NUMBER ¥

0

4

!
WHEN USED INTERNATIONALLY,
A CUSTOMS DECLARATION
LABEL MAY BE REQUIRED.

| 9505 5119 2322 6343 0249 54
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I" “ﬂl”ummm""mmm EP14 July 2013 VISIT US AT USPS.COM° F UNITED STATES

PS00000000013 OD: 11.625 x 15.125 ORDER FREE SUPPLIES ONLINE POSTAL SERVICE.

HDPE  ©2003. DUPONT™ AND TYVEK® ARE TRADEMARKS OF DUPONT.

PRESS FIRMLY TO SEAL

é TYVEK® IS RECYCLABLE.
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